
S.No. Programme

Code

Date Day Time Course Code Block/Units to be covered Name of the

Academic Counsellor

1 DWED 7/7/2025 Monday 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM BWEE-12 Block – I : Women & Social 

Construction of Gender  (Unit – 1, 2, 3 

& 4)

Dr. Usha Rana

2 DWED 14/7/2025 Monday 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM BWEE-12 Block – 2: Women's Economy  (Unit – 

5, 6, 7 & 8))

Block – 2 (Unit – 1 & 2)

Dr. Usha Rana

3 DWED 21/7/2025 Monday 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM BWEE-12 Block – 3: International Convention & 

Constitutional Mandates for Gender 

Equality (Unit – 9, 10, 11 & 12)

Dr. Usha Rana

4 DWED 28/07/2025 Monday 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM BWEE-12 Block – 4: Women, Crime & Law (Unit – 

13, 14, 15 & 16)

Dr. Usha Rana

5 DWED 4/8/2025 Monday 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM BWEE-12 Block – 5: Women's Political 

Participation (Unit – 17, 18 & 19)

Dr. Usha Rana

6 DWED 11/8/2025 Monday 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM BWEE-12 Block - 6: Women, Education & Media 

(Unit - 20, 21, 22 & 23) 

Dr. Usha Rana

7 DWED 18/08/2025 Monday 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM BWEE-12 Block – 7 (Unit – 24 & 25) & Revision Dr. Usha Rana

1 DWED 5/7/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-004 Block – I : Empowerment of Women: 

Meaning & Dimensions (Unit – 1, 2 & 3)

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

2 DWED 6/7/2025 Sunday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-004 Block – 2 : Grass Roots Mobilisation for 

Women's Empowerment (Unit – 4, 5 & 

6)

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

3 DWED 12/7/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-004 Block – 2 : Grass Roots Mobilisation for 

Women's Empowerment (Unit – 7, 8 & 

9)

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

4 DWED 13/07/2025 Sunday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-004 Block – 3 : Channelss for 

Empowerment (Unit – 10, 11 & 12)

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

5 DWED 19/07/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-004 Block – 3 : Channelss for 

Empowerment (Unit – 13 & 14)

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

BWEE – 004: STRATEGIS FOR WOMEN'S EMPOWERMENT 

BWEE - 12: WOMEN AND SOCIETY: GLOBAL CONCERNS AND LOCAL ISSUES

GOOGLE MEET LINK:  https://meet.google.com/mwb-aqrn-yma

GOOGLE MEET LINK: https://meet.google.com/mbj-tjcs-bps
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1 DWED 20/07/2025 Sunday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-005 Block-1: Debates on Development (Unit 

- 1, 2 & 3) 

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

2 DWED 26/07/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-005 Block – 2 : Alternative Perspectives of 

Development (Unit – 4, 5 & 6)

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

3 DWED 27/07/2025 Sunday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-005 Block – 3 : Impact of Development on 

Women (Unit – 7, 8, 9 & 10)

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

4 DWED 2/8/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-005 Block – 4 : Development in Everyday 

Life  (Unit – 11, 12, 13 & 14)

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

5 DWED 3/8/2025 Sunday 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM BWEE-005 Block – 5 : Voices of Woment: Case 

Study   (Unit – 15 & 16)

Dr. Shiny Bhardwaj

1 DWED 9/7/202025 Wednesday 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM BWFE-002 Block – I : The Process of Training  

(Unit – 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

Dr. G. Uma

2 DWED 16/07/2025 Wednesday 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM BWFE-002 Block – 2 : Individual and Group 

Strategies in Training  (Unit – 6, 7, 8 & 

9)

Dr. G. Uma

3 DWED 23/07/2025 Wednesday 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM BWFE-002 Block – 3 : Media Preparaton and Use  

(Unit – 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14)

Dr. G. Uma

4 DWED 30/07/2025 Wednesday 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM BWFE-002 Block – 4 : Training Design and 

Management of the Training Process   

(Unit – 15, 16, 17, 18 & 19)

Dr. G. Uma

1 DWED 8/7/2025 Tuesday 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM BWEE-006 Block – I : Group Process and 

Participatory Decision Making   (Unit – 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 7)

Dr. Rajashree Chakravarty

2 DWED 10/7/2025 Thursday 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM BWEE-006 Block – 2 : Groups and Self Help Group    

(Unit – 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12)

Dr. Rajashree Chakravarty

3 DWED 15/07/2025 Tuesday 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM BWEE-006 Block –3 : Corporatives (Unit – 13, 14, 

15, 16, 17 & 18)

Dr. Rajashree Chakravarty

4 DWED 18/07/2025 Friday 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM BWEE-006 Block –4 : Identification of Group 

Leaders and Leadership Training  (Unit 

– 19  20,  21,  22 & 23)

Dr. Rajashree Chakravarty

1 DWED 22/07/2025 Tuesday 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM BWEE-007 Block – I : Women's Work and 

Productivity    (Unit – 1, 2, 3 & 4)

Dr. Rajashree Chakravarty

GOOGLE MEET LINK: https://meet.google.com/tce-gsmr-byz

BWEE – 005: WOMEN AND DEVELOPMENT  

GOOGLE MEET LINK: https://meet.google.com/mbj-tjcs-bps

GOOGLE MEET LINK: https://meet.google.com/zbr-xcfe-nvz

GOOGLE MEET LINK: https://meet.google.com/tce-gsmr-byz

BWFE – 002: GENDER TRAINING PERSPECTIVES   

BWEE – 006: ORGANISATION AND LEADERSHIP   

BWEE – 007: WORK AND ENTERPRENEURSHIP    



2 DWED 24/07/2025 Thursday 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM BWEE-007 Block – 2 : Developing Entrepreneurial 

Qualities and Motivation  (Unit – 5, 6, 7 

& 8)

Dr. Rajashree Chakravarty

3 DWED 29/07/2025 Tuesday 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM BWEE-007 Block –3 : Managing an Enterprise : 

Setting up and Running Enterprise  

(Unit – 9, 10, 11, 12 & 13)

Dr. Rajashree Chakravarty

4 DWED 31/07/2025 Thursday 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM BWEE-007 Block –4 : Managing Money  (Unit – 14 

, 15,  16,  17, 18, 19 & 20)

Dr. Rajashree Chakravarty

5 DWED 5/8/2025 Tuesday 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM BWEE-007 Block –5 : Managing People  (Unit – 21 

, 22 & 23) Block - 6: Income Generation 

Projects with Women  (Unit - 24 & 25)

Dr. Rajashree Chakravarty

1 DWED 18/07/2025 Friday 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM BWEE-008 Block – I : Women's Group for Thrift  

and Credit  (Unit – 1, 2 & 3)

Dr. G. Uma

2 DWED 25/07/2025 Friday 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM BWEE-008 Block – 2 : Sustaining Groups and 

Assessing Performance (Unit – 4, 5, 6 

& 7)

Dr. G. Uma

3 DWED 01/08/25 Friday 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM BWEE-008 Block – 3 : Managing Revolving Credit 

(Unit – 8, 9 & 10)

Dr. G. Uma

4 DWED 08/08/25 Friday 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM BWEE-008 Block – 4 : Maintenance of Boks and 

Records (Unit – 12 & 13)

Dr. G. Uma

5 DWED 14/08/2025 Thursday 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM BWEE-008 Block –5 : Assisting Group Saving and 

Credits (Unit - 14, 15, 16, 17 & 18)

Dr. G. Uma

Signature: Sd/-                 Signature: Sd/-

GOOGLE MEET LINK: https://meet.google.com/zbr-xcfe-nvz

Name of the Counselling In-charge: Dr. Subash Ranjan Nayak, DD RC Bhopal      Sr. Regional Director: Dr. U. C. Pandey

BWEE – 008: CREDITS AND FINANCE    


